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DATES FOR TERM

Thurs 5th January 2017 First day of Spring Term

Thursday 9th February Last day of half term

Mon 20th February Return to school

Friday 31st March Last day of Spring Term

Tuesday 18th April First day of Summer Term

Friday 26th May Last day of half term

Tuesday 6th June Return to school

Friday 21st July End of school year

J Monday 4th September Year 6 go to Weymouth

.1 Wednesday 6th September [ Autumn Term begins
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IThis autumn term has been exceptional. In the fi
fWal ker' s sl ideshow, which wi |l be available to vi
nors for their hard work and dedicati on. We al so
fwel |l as | earning support assistant Miss Farthing

I hope everybody has a wonderful Christmas holiday and I look forward to seeing you all in 2017.




